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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 05/19/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                      IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open Poles                   
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: JB Mobile Health                       
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   468.60, Rider count = 26          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.556, Placings =  2, Pool = $  225.97                       
     2D Time = 22.556, Placings =  5, Pool = $  142.25                       
     3D Time = 23.556, Placings =  7, Pool = $  100.39                       
                     Not Placed = 12                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.556 $136.00         MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 22.015 $ 90.00         MARIAH EISENBRAUN on FANCY DREAM               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.736 $ 71.00         KAITLYN MCCANN on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
   2nd 22.887 $ 43.00         CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
   3rd 23.081 $ 28.00         CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   4th 23.284                 CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
   5th 23.407                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.469 $ 50.00         ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   2nd 24.642 $ 30.00         AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   3rd 24.795 $ 20.00         BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
   4th 25.693                 AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
   5th 26.273                 TAYLOR BISH on JIMMY                           
   6th 27.744                 MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
   7th 28.329                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
N/T    400.000                KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
N/T    412.173                JUSTINA WAGNER SMITH on BRAT                   
N/T    413.448                DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
N/T    420.495                MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
N/T    422.943                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    424.351                MONERAY GEIBEL on SPECIAL AGENT PONY           
N/T    424.804                MADDIE BRYNER on GUS                           
N/T    425.076                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    426.312                CARLEY EDWARDS on HORSE                        
N/T    427.587                BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
N/T    430.383                TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
N/T    430.864                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2925.50, Rider count = 105         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.682, Placings =  5, Pool = $ 1095.20                       
     2D Time = 16.182, Placings = 19, Pool = $  852.65                       
     3D Time = 16.682, Placings = 29, Pool = $  610.10                       
     4D Time = 17.682, Placings = 27, Pool = $  367.55                       
                     Not Placed = 25                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.682 $329.00         MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 15.687 $274.00         MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
   3rd 16.048 $219.00         LAINIE DAVIS on FASTMOONFLING                  
   4th 16.118 $164.00         AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
   5th 16.167 $110.00         TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.210 $256.00         MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
   2nd 16.218 $213.00         LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   3rd 16.220 $171.00         SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   4th 16.227 $128.00         TANYA OKERLUND on DASH TA THE LEAD             
   5th 16.297 $ 85.00         CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   6th 16.332                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   7th 16.363                 JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED               
   8th 16.366                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   9th 16.370                 LORI HARPER on CM NITROS ROSA FROST            
  10th 16.397                 CHLOE SCHMICT on FABS FREDDIE                  
  11th 16.402                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
  12th 16.409                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
  13th 16.443                 LACIE REDFOOT on CHANCE                        
  14th 16.455                 MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
  15th 16.514                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
  16th 16.547                 MARI BETH GUIDO on I AM NOT MONICA             
  17th 16.554                 AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
  18th 16.595                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
  19th 16.626                 CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.711 $183.00         CARLEY EDWARDS on HORSE                        
   2nd 16.735 $153.00         KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   3rd 16.766 $122.00         KELSEY WHIDDEN on EYE ZA TIGER                 
   4th 16.772 $ 92.00         KELLY CARLSON on FAULOUS NITE IN PARIS         
   5th 16.777 $ 61.00         HEATHER GAWNE on JJ SPECIAL LIL BUG            
   6th 16.849                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
   7th 16.913                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   8th 16.923                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
   9th 16.953                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
  10th 16.955                 HEATHER GAWNE on SIX CLAIMS TA FAME            
  11th 16.990                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
  12th 16.996                 SUSAN CALLIHAN on DOUBLE SHOTS ASSURED (MARTIN 
  13th 17.047                 JORDAN REDFOOT on STREAKIN FIRE DOLL           
  14th 17.061                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
  15th 17.062                 MARIAH EISENBRAUN on KALIMANS GOLD CARD        
  16th 17.114                 SUSAN CALLIHAN on MARVINS GONE MAD (MARVIN)    
  17th 17.131                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
  18th 17.166                 AMBER TOTH on PISTOL                           
  19th 17.235                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
  20th 17.294                 SARA LORENZ on FAMOUS FRENCH FLING             
  21st 17.332                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
  22nd 17.357                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
  23rd 17.429                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
  24th 17.467                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
Tie    17.467                 GARTH ECKENRODE on THIS PAY DAY SMOKES         
  26th 17.473                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
  27th 17.504                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
  28th 17.565                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
  29th 17.612                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.683 $110.00         MOLLY SLEPPY on JAZZING TO FLAME               
   2nd 17.712 $ 92.00         GRACE STEIGERWALD on IM COOL REWARD            
   3rd 17.724 $ 74.00         LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
   4th 17.838 $ 55.00         NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   5th 17.873 $ 37.00         TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
   6th 17.935                 HALEY ROSE SUTTON on FAMES FRENCH REDHEAD (FRE 
   7th 17.938                 JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
   8th 17.964                 KYLIE KOCH on I B DUN SAILIN                   
   9th 17.983                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
  10th 18.002                 TIFFANY STITT on JEWELS                        
  11th 18.157                 JESSICA FERINGER on SNAZZYBLACKEYEPRINCESS (PR 
  12th 18.289                 ALLIE HOPPER on HORSE                          
  13th 18.299                 JUSTINA WAGNER SMITH on BRAT                   
  14th 18.362                 AMANDA BAZELLA on IVA                          
  15th 18.406                 TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
  16th 18.445                 ALIYAH SOLVESON on SONGA FRENCHBUG 121         
  17th 18.497                 MADDIE BRYNER on GUS                           
  18th 18.721                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
  19th 18.790                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
  20th 19.012                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
  21st 19.164                 FOO CARTER on QUICK GOLD N BOLD (CHURBO)       
  22nd 19.375                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
  23rd 19.891                 DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
  24th 20.158                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
  25th 20.937                 DEBBIE JOHNSON on LUCY                         
  26th 22.245                 NIKKI COWDEN on YAWL I GOT FUEL (KASSIE)       
  27th 23.023                 KYLIE KOCH on MERLE                            
N/T    414.890                MASON PENLAND on SPEED TICKETS BUG ME          
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                ACBRA IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    415.654                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
N/T    416.175                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    416.232                OLIVIA COWDEN on SR TA HEAVEN N FAME (OTIS)    
N/T    416.565                SHANA GROW on SHOT OF LONEWOOD                 
N/T    416.569                REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
N/T    416.705                REBECCA SLEEMAN on DO BE FAMOUS                
N/T    416.758                KAITLYN MCCANN on SHAWNEES RAINDANCE           
N/T    416.763                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    416.811                TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
N/T    416.829                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
N/T    416.887                CATHY ALLEN on RJA SANDHILL STREK (SWITCH)     
N/T    416.894                MARIAH EISENBRAUN on FANCY DREAM               
N/T    416.923                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.054                CATHY ALLEN on PIPPER                          
N/T    417.109                CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
N/T    417.141                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    417.503                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    417.504                KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
N/T    419.198                LINDA HOESCH on LET DE BUNNY ROLL              
N/T    420.060                MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
N/T    420.626                JAYCEE REED on HORSE                           
N/T    422.609                STEFANY BUCHLEITNER on SR OUGHT SIX BOOTS      
N/T    425.276                SARAH PLANT on AZUREFAMOUSLYFRENCH             
N/T    431.755                ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                
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            IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels Age 10 & Under         
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.645, Placings =  5, Pool = $   42.00                       
     2D Time = 20.645, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.645 $ 25.00         MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
   2nd 16.753 $ 17.00         KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
   3rd 17.198                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   4th 18.030                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   5th 19.362                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 35.358 $ 28.00         KORAH HOGG on WHISKEY                          
N/T    404.829                TWILA HOGG on BAILEY                           
N/T    416.400                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
N/T    419.421                LEXIE DAVIS on T REX                           
N/T    421.595                MACYN BALSIGER on NHF FLAIR FOR FAME           
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                  IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   315.00, Rider count = 25          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.687, Placings =  6, Pool = $  157.50                       
     2D Time = 16.687, Placings =  9, Pool = $   94.50                       
     3D Time = 17.687, Placings =  4, Pool = $   63.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.687 $ 95.00         MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
   2nd 16.227 $ 63.00         TANYA OKERLUND on DASH TA THE LEAD             
   3rd 16.297                 CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   4th 16.366                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   5th 16.409                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   6th 16.626                 CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.913 $ 57.00         LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   2nd 16.923 $ 38.00         JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
   3rd 16.990                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
   4th 16.996                 SUSAN CALLIHAN on DOUBLE SHOTS ASSURED (MARTIN 
   5th 17.114                 SUSAN CALLIHAN on MARVINS GONE MAD (MARVIN)    
   6th 17.166                 AMBER TOTH on PISTOL                           
   7th 17.235                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
   8th 17.429                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
   9th 17.467                 GARTH ECKENRODE on THIS PAY DAY SMOKES         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.873 $ 38.00         TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
   2nd 17.983 $ 25.00         TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
   3rd 18.721                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
   4th 20.158                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
N/T    416.175                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    416.565                SHANA GROW on SHOT OF LONEWOOD                 
N/T    416.811                TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
N/T    416.829                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
N/T    416.887                CATHY ALLEN on RJA SANDHILL STREK (SWITCH)     
N/T    420.060                MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         
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                    IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   327.60, Rider count = 26          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.682, Placings = 11, Pool = $  163.80                       
     2D Time = 16.682, Placings =  6, Pool = $   98.28                       
     3D Time = 17.682, Placings =  5, Pool = $   65.52                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.682 $ 98.00         MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 16.118 $ 66.00         AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
   3rd 16.167                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
   4th 16.210                 MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
   5th 16.220                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   6th 16.332                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   7th 16.363                 JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED               
   8th 16.397                 CHLOE SCHMICT on FABS FREDDIE                  
   9th 16.402                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
  10th 16.554                 AMANDA BAZELLA on CUTTER                       
  11th 16.595                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.953 $ 59.00         MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   2nd 17.131 $ 39.00         JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   3rd 17.294                 SARA LORENZ on FAMOUS FRENCH FLING             
   4th 17.332                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
   5th 17.473                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
   6th 17.504                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.838 $ 39.00         NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   2nd 18.157 $ 26.00         JESSICA FERINGER on SNAZZYBLACKEYEPRINCESS (PR 
   3rd 18.299                 JUSTINA WAGNER SMITH on BRAT                   
   4th 18.362                 AMANDA BAZELLA on IVA                          
   5th 19.164                 FOO CARTER on QUICK GOLD N BOLD (CHURBO)       
N/T    414.890                MASON PENLAND on SPEED TICKETS BUG ME          
N/T    415.654                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
N/T    417.503                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    425.276                SARAH PLANT on AZUREFAMOUSLYFRENCH             
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                 IBRA Payback E Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under              
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   352.80, Rider count = 28          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.048, Placings =  9, Pool = $  176.40                       
     2D Time = 17.048, Placings =  6, Pool = $  105.84                       
     3D Time = 18.048, Placings =  5, Pool = $   70.56                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.048 $106.00         LAINIE DAVIS on FASTMOONFLING                  
   2nd 16.218 $ 71.00         LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
   3rd 16.443                 LACIE REDFOOT on CHANCE                        
   4th 16.455                 MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
   5th 16.514                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   6th 16.711                 CARLEY EDWARDS on HORSE                        
   7th 16.735                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   8th 16.849                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOTIN CHIP              
   9th 17.047                 JORDAN REDFOOT on STREAKIN FIRE DOLL           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.061 $ 64.00         ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   2nd 17.357 $ 42.00         MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   3rd 17.467                 ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
   4th 17.683                 MOLLY SLEPPY on JAZZING TO FLAME               
   5th 17.712                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on IM COOL REWARD            
   6th 17.724                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.406 $ 42.00         TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
   2nd 18.497 $ 28.00         MADDIE BRYNER on GUS                           
   3rd 19.012                 WES SCOTT on ROSIE                             
   4th 19.375                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
   5th 19.891                 DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
N/T    416.232                OLIVIA COWDEN on SR TA HEAVEN N FAME (OTIS)    
N/T    416.569                REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
N/T    416.763                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    416.923                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.109                CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
N/T    417.141                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
N/T    420.626                JAYCEE REED on HORSE                           
N/T    431.755                ALIVIA GEIBEL on GENTLE BRUISER                



12:36 PM 05/21/24      Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 9   
            100% Payback #1 Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or Younger        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   200.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.766, Placings =  2, Pool = $  120.00                       
     2D Time = 17.766, Placings =  3, Pool = $   80.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.766 $ 72.00         KELSEY WHIDDEN on EYE ZA TIGER                 
   2nd 17.131 $ 48.00         JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.964 $ 48.00         KYLIE KOCH on I B DUN SAILIN                   
   2nd 18.406 $ 32.00         TAYLOR BISH on HES CLASSY FRENCHMAN            
   3rd 22.245                 NIKKI COWDEN on YAWL I GOT FUEL (KASSIE)       
N/T    400.000                NICOLE BUCHLEITNER on JU NIFTYS LANE           
N/T    416.829                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
N/T    425.276                SARAH PLANT on AZUREFAMOUSLYFRENCH             
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                ACBRA Table 3 90% Jackpot in Average 4D Sidepot              
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 29          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.682, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.182, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.682, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.682, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.682                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   2nd 16.167                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.227                 TANYA OKERLUND on DASH TA THE LEAD             
   2nd 16.332                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   3rd 16.402                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   4th 16.514                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   5th 16.595                 JACOB TELEGO on LATE ON THE SABATH             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.711                 CARLEY EDWARDS on HORSE                        
   2nd 16.990                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
   3rd 17.131                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   4th 17.332                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
   5th 17.357                 MONERAY GEIBEL on NOT SO SILVER                
   6th 17.429                 TANYA OKERLUND on EYE FULL OF FROST (DUECE)    
   7th 17.473                 SAMIE KUME on SHF TRU PHOEBEE                  
   8th 17.504                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.683                 MOLLY SLEPPY on JAZZING TO FLAME               
   2nd 17.838                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   3rd 17.873                 TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
   4th 17.983                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
   5th 18.790                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   6th 20.937                 DEBBIE JOHNSON on LUCY                         
N/T    415.654                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
N/T    416.175                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    416.763                ASHLYN HOGUE on GALAXY                         
N/T    416.811                TANYA OKERLUND on PALS LITTLE PEANUT           
N/T    416.829                CHRISTY BURDICK on DASHIN TA GOLD              
N/T    417.109                CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
N/T    417.504                KINSLEY NELSON on YGW SMOKE N MOCHA            
N/T    420.060                MONICA GROSS on RANGER                         


